
 
 
 
 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP NOVEMBER1, 20___-OCTOBER31, 20___ 

 
 
  
 

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 
 

O Student (full time under 18) 

O Individual 

O Family 

O Active or Retired RR Worker 

O Life 

O  Corporate 

O Additional donation to assist with operational expenses 

O Capital Campaign Donation 

O BORM Endowment Fund 
 

Total Enclosed 

 
 
 

$5.00 
 

$20.00 
 

$40.00 
 

$15.00 
 

$500.00 
$100.00 

$   
$   

 
$ 

 

Make Check Payable to BORM 
Send to: P.O. Box 101, Bradford, OH 45308 

 

 
 
 

I  WOULD BE INTERESTED IN ASSISTING WITH: 
 

_ Railroad Festival 

_ Dining by Rail 
_ Salute to Railroad Workers                      

_ Museum Admission 

_ Run for the Rails  

 _ North Pole Express

 
 
 
 

Assist the museum financially by registering your Kroger Rewards Card number at 
www.krogercommunityrewards.com and entering Bradford Ohio Railroad Museum as your charity. 

 
 
 
 
 

Name: ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Address: ----------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

Email: ------------------------------- Contact Number: ------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(Office Use 
Date Received ) 


